Project
Type
Date
Notes
Watts 14W
Lumens min. 1,400
Efficacy
min. 100 lumens/

DVAKS-LED14
Vapourproof Fixture
ORDERING GUIDE -  F IXTURE
OTHER MOUNTING OPTIONS
AVAILABLE OPTIONS (SOLD SEPARATELY)
DVAKS – LED14 – B – – –
VOLTAGE
B - 120 - 277V*
COLOUR TEMP
5K - 5000K*
4K - 4000K
3K - 3000K
FINISH
NAT - NATURAL
ALUMINUM*
LENS
FR - FROSTED
POLYCARBONATE LENS*
ORDERING GUIDE -  ACCESSORIES
(SOLD SEPARATELY)
DVCS-LED
Pendant mount
DVBKS-LED
Wall mount
GLASS / VERRE POLYCARBONATE
Red
Rouge
Blue
Bleu
Green
Vert
Amber
Jaune
Frosted
Givré
Clear
Claire
Prismatic
Prismatique
White
Blanc
GUARD /
GRILLE DE
PROTECTION
RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.      222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON M8V 3W7  • TEL. 1 800-268-0381 RABDESIGN.CA
01 | 2017
GL100F FROSTED GLASS
GL100 CLEAR GLASS
RGL100A (AMBER)
RGL100B (BLUE)
RGL100G (GREEN)
RGL100R (RED)
GL100PGO (POLYCARBONATE WHITE)
GD100CGS - GUARD
* Standard configuration